
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
63 
33 
18 
46 
36 
1 

14 
107 
13 
56 
24 
23 
25 

151 
190 
30 

128 
72 

105 
112 
163 
148 
178 
143 
127 
165 
176 
108 
153 
111 
100 
99 

113 
124 
133 

Name 
Cooper MACNEIL 
Benjamin HITES 
James WEILAND 
Martin BURROWES 
Neil GEHANI 
Thomas TIPPL 
Brent HOLDEN 
Mark ISSA 
Marc MUZZO 
Jose VALERA 
Ziad GHANDOUR 
John MEGRUE 
Ross CHOUEST 
Claude SENHORETI 
Oscar ARROYO 
Dave MUSIAL 
Brian DAVIS 
Todd MORICI 
Brad HORSTMANN 
Mike LOUILI 
Jay SCHREIBMAN 
Eric MARSTON 
Al HEGYI 
Dale KATECHIS 
Lisa CLARK 
Gianni GRILLI 
Lance CAWLEY 
Mark DAVIES 
Neil LANGBERG 
Kam HABIBI 
Armin OSKOUEI 
Barry ZEKELMAN 
Geoff PALERMO 
Debra PALERMO 
Rodolfo LENCI 

Class 
P 
P 
P-G 
P 
P-AM 
P 
P-AM-G 
S 
P 
P-AM-G 
P-AM 
P-AM-G 
P 
S 
S-G 
P-AM 
S 
P-AM-G 
S-AM 
S-G 
S-AM-G 
S-AM 
S-AM-G 
S 
S-AM-L 
S-AM 
S-G 
S-AM 
S-AM-G 
S-AM 
S-AM 
P-AM 
S-G 
S-AM-L 
S-AM 

Hometown Nat 
USA 

CHI 

USA 

CAN 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

CAN 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

BRA 

MEX 

POL 

USA 

USA 

USA 

CAN 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

CAN 

USA 

GBR 

USA 

USA 

USA 

CAN 

USA 

USA 

BRA 

Model/Engine 
488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

488 

Best Tm 
1:38.794 
1:39.361 
1:39.761 
1:39.801 
1:39.819 
1:39.832 
1:40.448 
1:40.570 
1:40.630 
1:41.332 
1:41.650 
1:41.679 
1:41.829 
1:42.056 
1:42.154 
1:42.183 
1:42.908 
1:43.009 
1:43.032 
1:43.196 
1:43.704 
1:43.747 
1:44.472 
1:45.398 
1:45.659 
1:46.416 
1:46.800 
1:48.269 
1:49.063 
1:50.858 
1:55.462 

Diff 

0.567 
0.967 
1.007 
1.025 
1.038 
1.654 
1.776 
1.836 
2.538 
2.856 
2.885 
3.035 
3.262 
3.360 
3.389 
4.114 
4.215 
4.238 
4.402 
4.910 
4.953 
5.678 
6.604 
6.865 
7.622 
8.006 
9.475 

10.269 
12.064 
16.668 

Best Speed 
158.912 
158.006 
157.372 
157.309 
157.281 
157.260 
156.296 
156.106 
156.013 
154.932 
154.448 
154.404 
154.176 
153.833 
153.686 
153.642 
152.560 
152.410 
152.376 
152.134 
151.389 
151.326 
150.276 
148.955 
148.587 
147.530 
147.000 
145.005 
143.950 
141.619 
135.972 

- 
- 
- 
- 

2nd Best 
1:39.170 
1:39.662 
1:40.090 
1:39.878 
1:40.474 
1:40.021 
1:41.090 
1:40.975 
1:40.717 
1:41.600 
1:41.815 
1:41.695 
1:41.993 
1:42.097 
1:43.090 
1:42.511 
1:44.017 
1:43.269 
1:43.410 
1:43.763 
1:43.711 
1:44.345 
1:44.723 
2:42.148 
1:46.822 
1:46.678 
1:47.134 
1:48.290 
1:52.474 
1:51.687 
1:59.104 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2019-06-07 5:14:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin 

Race Director: Bob Page / Richard Muise 

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com 

iPAD, iPHONE, Android: www.race-monitor.com 
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Grand Prix Pirelli du Canada 2019 

FERRARI CHALLENGE 

P2 (20 Min) 

Practice started at 16:47:58 

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km 

2019-06-07 04:50 PM 


